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AND DIRECTORS

PRESIDENT

Carol Bom, CEOE
6529 Logan Ave
Lincoln, NE 68507

Home: 402.466.1020
Work: 402.471.4332
Email: cbom@neb.ir.com

PRESIDENT.ELECT/MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE
DIRECTOR

Christine Cary, CEOE (UNOPA)

1426 S 19 St Apt 1

Lincoln, NE 68502

Home: 402.310.6109
Work: 402.472.5836
Email: ccary2@unl.edu

VICE PRESIDENT/MEETINGS COORDINATING

COMMITTEE DIRECTOR

Peg Aldridge, CEOE (LPSAOP)
7112S 45 St

Lincoln, NE 68516

Home: 402.421.3564

Work: 402.436.1306

Email: paldrid@Ips.org

SECRETARY

Linda Teach, CEOE (WEOPA)
607 Fairacres Rd

Wayne, NE 68787

Home:  402.375.1521

Work: 402.375.7208
Email: liteachl@wsc.edu
TREASURER

Jorena Larsen (LPSAOP)
4920 Bear Creek Road
Lincoln, NE 68516

Home:  402.423.81640
Work: 402.436.1359
Email: jlarsen@Ips.org

PAST PRESIDENT/FIELD SERVICE COMMITTEE

DIRECTOR

Deb Ryan, CEOE (LPSAOP)
1737 S 26 St

Lincoln, NE 68502

Home:  402.477.1397

Work: 402.436.1072 x 82036

Email: dryan@Ips.org

2006-2007 OFFICERS

NEOPA Web Site — www.neopa.unl.edu
LPSAOP Web Site — www.Ipsaop.Ips.org
UNOPA Web Site - www.unl.edu/unopa
NAEOP Web Site — www.naeop.org

AUDIT COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Lois Brown (LPSAOP)

1851 Brent Blvd

Lincoln, NE 68506

Home: 402.486.0299
Work:  402.436.1302
Email:  lbrown2@Ips.org

AWARDS COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Mary Guest, CEOE (UNOPA)
4012 C St

Lincoln, NE 68510

Home: 402.613.2430

Work: 402.472.3755

Email: mguest2@unl.edu

BYLAWS COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Becky Hastings (UNOPA)

2065 26 Rd

Brainard, NE 68626

Home: 402.545.2387

Work: 402.472.2085

Email: rhastings 1 @unl.edu

FINANCE COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Amy Chandler (LPSAOP)

6400 SW 25 St

Lincoln, NE 68523

Home:  402.421.8793

Work: 402.436.1750

Email: achandl@Ips.org

INFORMATION/TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE
DIRECTOR

Karen Jackson (UNOPA)
1838 Boston Cir
Lincoln, NE 68521

Home: 402.438.7783
Work: 402.472.0262
Email: kjackson2@unl.edu

NAEOP LIAISON COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Julie Kleager, CEOE (LPSAOP)

5601 Kess Dr

Lincoln, NE 68516

Home: 402. 423.5435
Work: 402.436.1072 x 82005
Email: jkleager@Ips.org

NEWSLETTER COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Judy Anderson (UNOPA)

3421 N 67 St

Lincoln, NE 68507

Home: 402.466.4904

Work: 402.472.7021

Email: janderson5@unl.edu

NOMINATING COMMITTEE DIRECTOR

Jean Harrison, CEOE (LPSAOP)
2011 N 63 St

Lincoln, NE 68505

Home:  402.464.5572

Work: 402.436.1644

Email: jharris@lps.org

PROFESSIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE
DIRECTOR

Debbie Hendricks, CEOE (UNOPA)

317 Orcutt Avenue East

Lincoln, NE 68504

Home:  402.466.4347
Work: 402.472.9685
Email: dhendricks] @unl.edu

PUBLICITY COMMITTEE DIRECTORS
Carol Reed, Co-Director (LPSAOP)
840 LaBrea Ave

Lincoln, NE 68504

Home: 402.466.7227
Work; 402.436.1339
Email: creed@Ips.org

Phyllis Rabe, CEOE, Co-Director (LPSAOP)
7515 Nemaha St

Lincoln, NE 68506

Home; 402.489.0811

Work:  402.436.1304
Email: prabe@Ips.org

SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE DIRECTOR
Nancy Harter, CEOE (LPSAOP)

5001 Glade St

Lincoln, NE 68506

Home: 402.327.9743

Work: 402.436.1773

Email: nharter@Ilps.org

WAYS AND MEANS COMMITTEE
DIRECTORS

Beth Krohn, Co-Director (UNOPA)
7400 Englewood

Lincoln, NE 68510

Home: 402.326.8240

Work: 402.472.8137

Email: mkrohnl@unl.edu

Jean Danley, Co-Director

3121 W Raymond Rd
Raymond, NE 68428

Home: 402.783.3004

Work: 402.665.3651

Emaiil: jdanley@rcentral.org
summer: jdanley@alltel.net

PRESIDENTIAL ADVISOR

Lisa Morehouse, CEOE (LPSAOP)
3141 S 41 St

Lincoln, NE 68506

Home: 402.483.4267
Work: 402.436.1594
Email: Imoreho@Ips.org
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